Pneumatic mini cylinder ISO 6432
Product group 517
Part no Stroke (mm) Diameter (mm) Max temperature (°C) Weight (kg)
C24N1A20A025 25 25 80 0.2
C24N1A25A050 50 25 80 0.29
C24N2A16A080 80 16 80 0.12
C24N2A16A125 125 16 80 0.15
C24N2A16A200 200 20 80 0.18
C24N2A20A100 100 20 80 0.24
C24N2A20A320 320 25 80 0.4
C24N2A25A050 50 25 80 0.28
C24N2A25A100 100 25 80 0.33
C24N2A25A125 125 25 80 0.37
C24N2A25A160 160 25 80 0.4
C24N2A25A200 200 25 80 0.44
C24N2A25A250 250 25 80 0.5
C24N2A25A320 320 25 80 0.56